CITY OF TWIN FALLS, IDAHO
SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE

Joint Meeting

* Kk x*

A Joint meeting with The Library Board of Trustees, Library Foundation
Board, and the City Council will be held on Monday April 15, 2013, Twin Falls
Public Library located at 201 4th Avenue East, at 3:30 P.M.

Purpose: To share expectations and to highlight needs for the coming year and
beyond.

Leila A. Sanchez
Deputy City Clerk/Recording Secretary




3:30

3:35

3:50

4:05

4:20

4:30

Joint Meeting of
Library Board of Trustees, Library Foundation Board, and City Council

April 15, 2013
Monday, 3:30 - 4:30 p.m.
Program Room at the Library

Light refreshments will be provided.

AGENDA

Greetings and Introductions
Susan Ash, Library Director

Library Board of Trustees
Patti Patterson, Chairman
Special accomplishments, Plans for the future

Library Foundation Board of Directors
Gale Kleinkopf, President
Special accomplishments, Plans for the future

City Council Members
Greg Lanting, Mayor
Special accomplishments, Plans for the future
Proclamation of National Library Week

General Comments and Questions

Adjourn — Thank you for participating!
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